LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1
3
2
SOT– 23 (TO–236AB)
L2SC2411KQLT1G
Medium Power Transistor
NPN silicon
FEATURE
Epitaxial planar type
Complementary to L2SA1036K
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
        Device Marking Shipping
     L2SC2411KQLT1G                   CQ 3000/Tape&Reel
     L2SC2411KQLT3G CQ                       10000/Tape&Reel
     L2SC2411KRLT1G                   CR 3000/Tape&Reel
     L2SC2411KRLT3G CR                      10000/Tape&Reel
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25°C)
Parameter Symbol Limits Unit
Collector-base voltage VCBO 40 V
Collector-emitter voltage VCEO 32 V